
 Per 
 End

Price
 Per
 End

Quantity

If no instructions are included with your instruments or a box is not checked,

Dr./Co./Name:

Address:

City:

Phone:

Email:

Contact Person:

State:

Fax:

Suite:

Zip:

Gingivectomy Knives

Explorers

Sickle Scalers

Probe

Plugger/Burnisher

Cord Packer

Excavators

Carvers

Chisels

Hatchets

Margin Trimmers

Elevators

Cheek Retractors (reshape/polish)

Gingivectomy Knives

Explorers

Graceys

Excavators

Chisels

Hatchets

Carvers

Root Tip Picks

$ 4.25

Aspirator Tips (reshape/polish)

               Ship To: Sandstone Finishing

                574-855-2685         info@sandstonefinishing.com          www.sandstonefinishing.com 

we will sharpen and retip as needed. If you choose "Do Not Retip" we will return

             4015 S. Main St. #2293 South Bend, IN 46680 

Sickle Scalers $ 1.50

Curette Scalers $ 1.75 Curette Scalers

$1 .00

$ 1.75

$ 2.50

Cleoid Diskoids Cleoid Diskoids$ 2.50

$ 2.75

$ 6.25

$ 1.50

$ 1.50

$ 1.50

$ 4.25

$ 1.75

$ 5.75

$ 7.25

$ 7.25

$ 4.50

$ 4.75

$ 4.25

$ 5.75

$ 5.75

$ 7.75

$ 9.75

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 7.75

$ 7.75

$ 7.75

Price Quantity

    SandStone Finishing Dental Sharpen / Repair / Retipping Form

#4 / #5 Replacement Mirror Heads $ 3.00

Plastic Fill

Composite

$ 9.25

$ 10.25

$ 9.00

$ 4.00

$ 3.00

Sickle/Excavator Combo -    double ended

Sickle/Hoe Combo -             double ended

Sickle/Excavator Combo -     double ended

Sickle/Hoe Combo -              double ended

Graceys $ 4.75

Sharpen / Repair                                                      Retipping      

$ 7.75

Special Instructions and Notes:

Instruments should be kept in sterilization bags whenever possible. Prices are subject to change without notice.  Effective: 03/01/24
any instrument needing retipped or replaced in a separate bag marked "needs retipped/replaced".

Sickle/Curette Combo  -       double ended      $ 3.25                                       Sickle/Curette Combo -         double ended

Retip As Needed       Do Not Retip            Ok To Replace Damaged Or Nonretippable Instruments                    Instructions Included

Owner
Typewritten text
Double

Owner
Typewritten text
Single

Owner
Typewritten text
Double

Owner
Typewritten text
Single

Owner
Typewritten text
   Scissors (small/medium)


