SandStone Finishing Dental Sharpen / Repair / Retipping Form

Ob arman / Danain	Price Quantity		ntity	Detinaina	Price	Quantity	
<u>Sharpen / Repair</u>	Per End	Double	Single	Retipping	Per End	Double	Single
Sickle Scalers	\$ 1.50			Sickle Scalers	\$ 4.50		
Curette Scalers	\$ 1.75			Curette Scalers	\$ 4.75		
Explorers	\$1 .00			Explorers	\$ 4.25		
Graceys	\$ 1.75			Graceys	\$ 4.75		
Sickle/Curette Combo - double ended	\$ 3.25			Sickle/Curette Combo - double ended	\$ 9.25		
Sickle/Excavator Combo - double ended	\$ 4.00			Sickle/Excavator Combo - double ended	\$ 10.25		
Sickle/Hoe Combo - double ended	\$ 3.00			Sickle/Hoe Combo - double ended	\$ 9.00		
Excavators	\$ 2.50			Excavators	\$ 5.75		
Cleoid Diskoids	\$ 2.50			Cleoid Diskoids	\$ 5.75		
Carvers	\$ 2.75			Carvers	\$ 7.75		
Gingivectomy Knives	\$ 6.25			Gingivectomy Knives	\$ 9.75		
Chisels	\$ 1.50			Chisels	\$ 5.00		
Hatchets	\$ 1.50			Hatchets	\$ 5.00		
Margin Trimmers	\$ 1.50			Plugger/Burnisher	\$ 4.25		
Elevators	\$ 4.25			Probe	\$ 7.75		
Root Tip Picks	\$ 1.75			Composite	\$ 7.75		
Cheek Retractors (reshape/polish)	\$ 5.75			Plastic Fill	\$ 7.75		
Aspirator Tips (reshape/polish)	\$ 7.25			Cord Packer	\$ 7.75		
Scissors (small/medium)	\$ 7.25			#4 / #5 Replacement Mirror Heads	\$ 3.00		

Aspirator Tips (reshape/polish)	\$ 7.25		Cord Packer	\$ 7.75			
Scissors (small/medium)	\$ 7.25		#4 / #5 Replacement Mirror Heads	\$ 3.00			
	Specia	al Instructi	ions and Notes:				
Retip As Needed	Do Not Retip Ok To F	Replace Dam	naged Or Nonretippable Instruments	Instructi	ons Included		
			will sharpen and retip as needed. If you chooseparate bag marked "needs retipped/replac		ill return		
Instruments should be kept in	sterilization bags whenever p	possible.	Prices are subject to chang	e without notice. Ef	fective: 03/01/24		
Dr./Co./Name:			Contact Person:				
Address:				Suite:			
City:			State:	Zip:			
Phone:			Fax:				
Email:							
	Ship 7	To: Sands	stone Finishing		A		



